arunmicro.com PAGE 1 OF 4 ‒ VSM17-R-72K DATASHEET ‒ v20240501
Modular UHV Rotation Sample Transporter
VSM17-R-72K Rotation Stage
FEATURES
■ 360° rotation range
■ 0.005° resolution
■ Better than resolution unidirectional
repeatability

Tel: +44 (0)1903 884141
Email: sales@arunmicro.com
Order Code
VSM17-R-72K Rotation stage
VSM17-R-72K-LS Rotation stage with limit switch
VSM17-R-72K-ER Rotation stage with encoder (incremental)
VSM17-R-72K-EA Rotation stage with encoder (absolute)
VSM17-R-72K-R Rotation stage, radiation resistant
ORDERING INFORMATION
RELATED PRODUCTS
VSM17-X
VSM17-Z